
 

    

Admissibles        
ALLIOUI IMAYA 4 COLLEGE PIERRE DE LA RAMEE 2100 ST QUENTIN AMIENS 
ARMAND-SERME  ORANE 3 COLLEGE JEAN MOULIN 69005 LYON LYON 
ARNAUDEAU MARGOT 3 COLLEGE NOTRE DAME DE L'ESPERANCE 85260 LES BROUZILS NANTES 
AYOUAZ LUDOVIC 4 COLLEGE LEO FERRE 31470 SAINT LYS TOULOUSE 
BARRIOT CHARLINE 3 COLLEGE DE GUTACH 30260 QUISSAC MONTPELLIER 
BENACHI CERINE 4 LYCEE FRANCO ALLEMAND 78530 BUC VERSAILLES 
BENANTI ROXANE 4 COLLEGE BELLEVUE 06240 BEAUSOLEIL NICE 
BENANTI NICOLAS 4 COLLEGE BELLEVUE 06240 BEAUSOLEIL NICE 
BESSEL THEO  3 COLLEGE ROMAIN ROLLAND 67152 ERSTEIN CEDEX STRASBOURG 
BESSIN MELVIL 3 COLLEGE PILATRE DE ROZIER 75011 PARIS PARIS 
BOIGEOL SALOME 3 COLLEGE GERARD DE NERVAL 68331 HUNINGUE CEDEX STRASBOURG 
BONNET MARIE-

MAGUELONE 
3 COLLEGE COURS BASTIDE 13006 MARSEILLE AIX-MARSEILLE 

CHONE NATHAN 4 COLLEGE ALEXANDRE DREUX 57730 FOLSCHVILLER NANCY-METZ 

COQUEREL EVE-ANNE 3 COLLEGE JULES VERNE 31830 PLAISANCE DU TOUCH TOULOUSE 
COSYN PAUL 3 COLLEGE DU SEPTENTRION 59123 BRAY-DUNES LILLE 
CROCI MILA 4 COLLEGE PAUL ARENE 6530 PEYMEINADE NICE 
DE ANDRIA MATTEO 3 COLLEGE HELENE BOUCHER 78960 VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX VERSAILLES 
DE WYNTER MAYRINE 4 COLLEGE PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE 59820 GRAVELINES LILLE 
DELELIS LOLA 3 COLLEGE JOLIOT CURIE 62470 CALONNE RICOUART RENNES 
DESCOUBET MATHIAS 4 COLLEGE LEO FERRE 31470 SAINT LYS TOULOUSE 
DIDIER CAMILLE 3 COLLEGE ANDRE MAUROIS 92200 NEUILY/SEINE VERSAILLES 
DILE BAPTISTE 3 COLLEGE STE MARIE 85250 CHAVAGNES EN PAILLERS NANTES 
DU VERDIER DE 
GENOUILLAC 

ARTHUR 3 COLLEGE STE MARIE 85250 CHAVAGNES EN PAILLERS NANTES 
 

ESSAIH ABIN 3 COLLEGE JEANNE D'ARC 45043 ORLEANS CEDEX ORLEANS-TOURS 
 



 

FARIN VALENTINE 4 COLLEGE MICHEL VIGNAUD 91470 LIMOURS VERSAILLES 
FONTENEAU LISETTE 3 COLLEGE STE MARIE 85250 CHAVAGNES EN PAILLERS NANTES 
FORCE LUCILLE 3 COLLEGE PILATRE DE ROZIER 75011 PARIS PARIS 
GAILHARD CYRIALE 3 COLLEGE DU BOIS D'AULINE 78700 CONFLANS STE HONORINE VERSAILLES 
GARSUAULT VICTOR  4 LYCEE FRANCO ALLEMAND 78530 BUC VERSAILLES 
GENSANE RAPHAELLE 3 COLLEGE JEAN MOULIN 69005 LYON LYON 
GERVAIS SERENA 3 COLLEGE PILATRE DE ROZIER 75011 PARIS PARIS 
GHYSEL BERENICE 3 COLLEGE PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE 59820 GRAVELINES LILLE 
GHYSEL ROMANE 4 COLLEGE PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE 59820 GRAVELINES LILLE 
GRONLIER ALIX 3 COLLEGE COURS BASTIDE 13006 MARSEILLE AIX-MARSEILLE 
GUILHET-BAUDE  COLINE 3 CES ST EXUPERY 66028 PERPIGNAN CEDEX MONTPELLIER 
HAMMEDOUCHE LALIE 4 COLLEGE PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE 59820 GRAVELINES LILLE 
HARLAY JULIE 3 COLLEGE JULES VERNE 31830 PLAISANCE DU TOUCH TOULOUSE 

KERMOAL FRANCOIS 3 COLLEGE PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE 59820 GRAVELINES LILLE 
LALLEMAND LAURINE 3 CLG LOUIS PERGAUD 55160 FRESNES EN WOEVRE NANCY-METZ 
LAUNAY JEAN-BAPTISTE 3 COLLEGE STANISLAS 75006 PARIS PARIS 
LAVARDE LOUISE 4 COLLEGE JOLIOT CURIE 62470 CALONNE RICOUART RENNES 
LECOMPE JULIETTE 3 COLLEGE PAUL ARENE 6530 PEYMEINADE NICE 
LUCAS MATTIS 3 COLLEGE ALEXANDRE DREUX 57730 FOLSCHVILLER STRASBOURG 
MALAMUD JEANNE 3 COLLEGE ANDRE MAUROIS 92200 NEUILY/SEINE VERSAILLES 
NEUVILLE JUSTINE 4 COLLEGE JEANNE D'ARC 45043 ORLEANS CEDEX ORLEANS-TOUR 
NOBLE THEOPHILE 3 COLLEGE STANISLAS 75006 PARIS PARIS 
NOEL FANNY 4 CLG GEORGES CHARPAK 69126 BRINDAS LYON 
OLMOS SIMON 3 COLLEGE JEAN MOULIN 69005 LYON LYON 
PASCAL JUSTINE 3 COLLEGE HELENE BOUCHER 78960 VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX VERSAILLES 

PAULIN FIONA 3 COLLEGE JULES VERNE 31830 PLAISANCE DU TOUCH TOULOUSE 
PERRIER VIVIANE 4 COLLEGE ANDRE MAUROIS 92200 NEUILLY/SEINE VERSAILLES 
REMY CHARLOTTE 4 CLG LOUIS PERGAUD 55160 FRESNES EN WOEVRE NANCY-METZ 
SEYS PAULINE 3 COLLEGE PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE 59820 GRAVELINES LILLE 
SLAMA NABIL 3 COLLEGE DESNOS 94310 ORLY CRETEIL 
TRUONG JESSICA 3 COLLEGE CHARLES PEGUY 68310 WITTELSHEIM STRASBOURG 
VAN AGHTOVEN GREGOIRE 4 COLLEGE PIERRE DE LA RAMEE 2100 ST QUENTIN AMIENS 
VERCOUTRE GABRIELLE 4 COLLEGE PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE 59820 GRAVELINES LILLE 
WALTER INES 3 COLLEGE ALEXANDRE DREUX 57730 FOLSCHVILLER NANCY-METZ 
WINDENBERGER ANITA 3 COLLEGE ROMAIN ROLLAND 67152 ERSTEIN CEDEX STRASBOURG 


